3. the minimum net worth and liquid net worth requirements for Category I and II merchant banker have been 
amended. The minimum net worth and liquid net worth of Category I merchant banker will be INR 50,00,00,000 
(Indian Rupees fifty crore) and INR 12,50,00,000 (Indian Rupees twelve crore fifty lakh) respectively. For Category 
II merchant bankers the minimum net worth and liquid net worth will be INR 10,00,00,000 (Indian Rupees ten 
crore) and INR 2,50,00,000 (Indian Rupees two crore fifty lakh) respectively; 

4. merchant bankers are prohibited from managing their own issues or issues where key personnel holds significant 
shares; 

5. a merchant banker must ensure that the net worth specified for a merchant banker is ring-fenced from any adverse